

CS DJ 318/21

RAJINDER KAUR BAJWA Vs. SANJEEV KUMAR HANS

24.08.2023

Present: Sh. Vijay Kumar Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Saurabh Goel, proxy counsel for defendant-1.
Sh. Shitij Vats, counsel for defendant-2.

Heard. Perused.

Case is today fixed for P.E.

Counsel for plaintiff seeks adjournment to lead P.E.

Same is granted.

Now to come up on 14.12.2023 for P.E.

(Deepak Dabas)
ADJ-1(North)/Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.08.2023